
Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 86016405

Data publicarii 16.08.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.032,77 RON - 2.032,77 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MCG 3X1.5 ML 22 6.09 134.03 25.47 2 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 16 A BUC 1 51.26 51.26 9.74 3 SIGURANTA TRIFAZICA 4P 63A BUC 1 172.27 172.27 32.73 4 PLATBAND ZINCAT 40X4 ML 25 21.43 535.71 101.79 5 TARUSI IMPAMINTARE BUC 5 65.55 327.73 62.27 6 CABLU MSUD 25 ML 15 21.01 315.13 59.87 7 PIEASA SEPARATIE IMPAMANTARE BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 8 SINA SIGURANTA ML 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 9 PLATBAND PERFORAT FI 5 ML 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 10 PAPUCI INELARI CUPRU BUC 6 2.52 15.13 2.87 11 SILICON BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 12 CABLU CYYF 3X2.5 ML 50 5.63 281.51 53.49 13 BATERII R6 BUC 15 3.87 57.98 11.02 14 BATERII R3 BUC 15 3.87 57.98 11.02
